Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/15/2022 09:00 AM | iconic to pick up PO:

truss covers

Shipping Address:

04/19/2022 09:00 AM | deliver bars & tables  Crown Residence
04/20/2022 12:00 PM | install drape &

panels

04/21/2022 09:00 AM | install chairs &

remaining stuff

04/22/2022 09:00 AM | details/event
04/23/2022 09:00 AM | strike

Description

COCKTAILS

DINNER

Perimeter Drape - 35'Lx15'H
black and white stripes; 5'W stripes

Perimeter Valance - 35'L
black dupioni

Bars - London - W/ Framed Mirror Wood 6'
black frame; white trim with sandra to hand paint on mirror
74"1/2W x 31"L x 46"1/4 H - Color Upon Request

Bars - London - W/ Framed Mirror Folding 12
black frame; white trim
12'W x 30"L x 42.5"H - Color Upon Request

Barback - Wood W/ Shelves

white with black trim
96"W x 20"L x 12'H - Frame Color Upon Request

White Velvet Drape - 20'Wx12'H

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/
White Glass Top

white frame
29all i Diam414al ¥ HCustom Color upon request

Full Ceiling Treatment

(1) section gold; (1) section green; (1) section gold - see floorplan for
details; 30'x55' canopy; (1) 25'x30' green, (2) 15'x30' gold; tight ceiling

Perimeter Drape - 120'x13'H

gold velvet

Perimeter Valance - 120'x14"
gold dupioni

Green Velvet - 5Wx14'H

Perimeter Valance - 30'Lx14"
green dupioni
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IN-0004829

Iconic Event Studios

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price
$775.00 T
$150.00 T
$450.00 T
$750.00 T
$700.00 T
$350.00 T
$150.00 T

Total COCKTAILS

$5,850.00 T

$2,500.00 T
$500.00 T
$100.00 T
$150.00 T

Total

§775.00

$150.00

$1,800.00

$750.00

$1,400.00

$350.00

$600.00

$5,825.00

$5,850.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$300.00
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Description

Truss Covers - 30'Lx12"
hunter green; (ICONIC TO PICK UP 4/15)

Round Flat Truss - 13' Round (41'L)
hunter green; (ICONIC TO PICK UP 4/15)

Pendant Lamp - Casablanca - Gold Bulb
11"W x 18"H - 25 Watts

Panels - Live Hedge 4'
43R B WOal B 4a0 B H

a _ Dining Table - Monaco - Round Brass 72"
;I 72"Diam x 30"H
o

Dining Table - Monaco - Rectangular Brass 8'
8'W x 48"L x 30"H

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame
A Back and Seat cushion Cover: Black Velvet

19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Pedestals - Round 01

X black
30" RND X 29" H - Color Change Upon Request

Services
installers for bar/table delivery
installers for install day 1
installers for install day 2
installer for install/details
installers for strike
trucking
flameproofing & certs

pre-production/packing/supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
5 $250.00 T
1 $150.00 T
8 $100.00 T
12 $200.00 T
1 $400.00 T
4 $400.00 T
50 $15.00 T
1 $200.00 T
Total DINNER

2 $250.00

6 $500.00

6 $500.00

2 $250.00

6 $500.00

4 $400.00 T
1 $550.00

1 $1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0%):

Packing (0%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Total

$1,250.00

$150.00

$800.00

$2,400.00

$400.00

$1,600.00

$750.00

$200.00

$17,100.00

$500.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$1,600.00
$550.00

$1,500.00

$22,925.00
$13,650.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$36,575.00
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Payments: ($36,575.00)
Balance: $0.00
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